

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7230/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2009 in AN No. 133/2002 & WP No. 2148/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

TATA METROPOLITAN WORKERS UNION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TATA MEMPORIAL CENTRE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 26/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Alban Toppo, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on the date notified.

[Arvind]
Sr. PA

[Shashi Bala Vij]
Court Master