

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7230/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2009 in AN No.133/2002
& WP No. 2148/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

TATA METROPOLITAN WORKERS UNION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TATA MEMPORIAL CENTRE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 06/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPHFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vinod T. Mirajkar, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.For Respondent(s)
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.
Mr. Nitya Chadha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Issue notice on the special leave petition as well
as on the application for interim relief, returnable four
weeks hence.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master