

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7230/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2009 in AN No. 133/2002 &
WP No. 2148/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

TATA METROPOLITAN WORKERS UNION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TATA MEMPORIAL CENTRE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kishore Narayan,Adv.
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Nitya Chadha,Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent No. 1 appeared and seeks time to file
counter affidavit. Four weeks time is granted to file counter
affidavit.

R-2 not appeared.

List the matter on 12.8.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar