

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7230/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2009 in AN No133/2002 &  
WP No.2148/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

TATA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL WORKERS UNION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TATA MEMPORIAL CENTRE &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vinod t, Mirajkar, Adv.  
Mr. Divya Jyoti Jaipurkar, Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kr. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

The parties to file written submissions within a  
week from today.(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master(Joginder Kaur)  
Court Master